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Comments to Joint TCT & B & F Agenda No. 6 CF 12-0692-LA Convention Center/AEG 
Facilities 
 
Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com>  Mon, Apr 22, 2013 at 10:05 AM 
Reply-To: Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> 
To: Michael Espinosa <Michael.Espinosa@lacity.org>, The Honorable Eric Garcetti 
<Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Dennis P. Zine" 
<councilmember.zine@lacity.org>, The Honorable Tom LaBonge 
<councilmember.labonge@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Bernard C. Parks" 
<councilmember.parks@lacity.org>, The Honorable Ed Reyes 
<councilmember.reyes@lacity.org>, The Honorable Richard Alarcón 
<councilmember.alarcon@lacity.org>, The Honorable Jan Perry 
<councilmember.perry@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Herb J. Wesson Jr." 
<councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, The Honorable Bill Rosendahl 
<councilmember.rosendahl@lacity.org>, The Honorable Jose Huizar 
<councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, The Honorable Paul Koretz <Paul.Koretz@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Carmen Trutanich <CTrutanich@lacity.org>, The Honorable Paul Krekorian 
<Councilmember.Krekorian@lacity.org>, The Honorable Mitchell Englander 
<councilmember.englander@lacity.org>, The Honorable Joe Buscaino 
<councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org> 
 
 
This is becoming absurd. No contractor should EVER be considered who does not comply. 
  
Conflict of Interest issues are a key issue ignored by you, but not by the public.  There are too 
many systems (by each department) or no systems at all (some departments) for contracting. 
  
You have never received Financial Information from any AEG entity for ANY deal.   We find NO 
FINANCIAL INFORMATION IN THE RECORDS. 
  
How do you know if there are risky investments or questionable debt?  Do any of these entities 
engage in Hedge Funds? 
  
Start protecting the Public, not Special Interests. 
  
Joyce Dillard 
P.O. Box 31377 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 
 


